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The God Who Cares and Knows You - Study Schedule
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Start Date: 11/13/2023 Discuss on
l:l Read intro Pages 1-13

Pg. Start Date

Day 1 103 Monday, November 13, 2023
Day 2 104 Thursday, November 16, 2023
Day 3 104 Sunday, November 19, 2023

Day 4 105 Wednesday, November 22, 2023

Day 5 105 Saturday, November 25,2023  5-6 Dec 3
Day 6 105 Tuesday, November 28, 2023
Day 7 107 Friday, December 1, 2023 7 Dec 10
Day 1 113 Monday, December 4, 2023
Day 2 113 Thursday, December 7, 2023
Day 3 114 Sunday, December 10, 2023

Day 4 114 Wednesday, December 13, 2023

Day 5 114 Saturday, December 16, 2023
Day 6 115 Tuesday, December 19, 2023
Day 7 116 Friday, December 22, 2023
Day 1 121 Monday, December 25, 2023
Day 2 121 Thursday, December 28, 2023
Day 3 121 Sunday, December 31, 2023
Day 4 122 Wednesday, January 3, 2024
Day 5 122 Saturday, January 6, 2024
Day 6 123 Tuesday, January 9, 2024
Day 7 123 Friday, January 12, 2024
Day 1 133 Monday, January 15, 2024
Day 2 134 Thursday, January 18, 2024
Day 3 134 Sunday, January 21, 2024
Day 4 134 Wednesday, January 24, 2024
Day 5 122 Saturday, January 27, 2024
Day 6 123 Tuesday, January 30, 2024
Day 7 123 Friday, February 2, 2024

Week 13

Review

Day 1
Day 2
Day 3
Day 4
Day 5
Day 6
Day 7

Pg.
143
143
143
144
144
144
146

Monday, February 5, 2024
Thursday, February 8, 2024
Sunday, February 11, 2024
Wednesday, February 14, 2024
Saturday, February 17, 2024
Tuesday, February 20, 2024
Friday, February 23, 2024

1/12/2024

Notes
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Tools for the trade

Pilot Multi-Pen Body Hi-Tec-C

Coleto 500 Black Body (LHKC-

’ 50C-B) +0.3mm Refill 10 Color
& | Set (LHKRF1SC310C)
@

Pilot Multi-Pen Body Hi-Tec-C
fmor Coleto 1000 Black Body (LHKC-
e 18C-B)+ 0.4mm Refill 10 Color
Set (LHKRF-18C4-10C)
25

@
o2

Pilot Hi-Tech C Coleto 0.4 mm
Gel Ink, Ballpoint Refill, 10 Color
Set (LHKRF-18C4-10C)
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